
 
Date Class / School Theme 

Thursday 18h April 2024 Class Do you like how the school celebrates your learning 
and curriculum events with your family? What could 
we do to improve how we share information with 
your family?  
Think about: Newsletter, Twitter, Class Blogs, Website 
etc 

Thursday 25th April 2024 School Council Meeting  

Thursday 2nd May 2024 Class  Does everyone understands our school rules? Are our 
expectations clear? What can we do to help children 
to understand what they mean and how to follow 
them?   

Thursday 9th May 2024 School Council Meeting 

Thursday 16th May 2024 Class Do you think our pupils help enough to contribute to 
the school and community? What could we do to help 
make a better contribution?  
Think about: caring for others, our environment and 
our community. 
  

Thursday 23rd May 2024 School Council Meeting 

WC Monday 27th May 2024 
HALF TERM 

Thursday 6th June 2024 Class Do you feel ready to go to your next year group or 
class? What could we do to make the change easier/ 
happier for you? 

Thursday 13th June 2024 School Council Meeting 

Thursday 20th June 2024 Class Do you get to make choices with your learning?  
What choices would help you feel more engaged in 
your tasks?  
Think about: Who you work with; Where you sit; What 
equipment you use; How you present your work.  

Thursday 27th June 2024 School Council Meeting 

Thursday 4th July 2024 Class Do you enjoy the clubs on offer at school? What other 
clubs would you like the school to run? Do you have a 
special interest that you could run as a lunchtime 
club?  

Thursday 11th July 2024 School Council Meeting 
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